2024
Van Wert County

Fairgrounds
EVENT DATES
August 1-4, 2024 | Setup: July 31

127 Garage Sale
CONTRACT FOR VENDOR SPACE
1055 S. Washington St.

Van Wert, OH 45891
419-238-9270
vanwertcountyfair@gmail.com

Office Use Only

INVOICE #

LOT #

Vendor: Phone:
Contact: Email :
Address: City State Zip

A $20 non-refundable deposit required. The deposit will be applied to your balance due.
Quantity Total

10x10 Commercial Non A/C
10x10 Agricultural Non A/C

10x10 EMR/Annex A/C

10x10 Jr. Fair Building A/C

20x20 Commercial Building
20x20 Jr. Fair Building A/C
20x30 Outside Booth

(includes camping without electric)
8 foot table

Electric

(Inside booth & Non A/C Outside booths)

Electric

(Outside booth with A/C for Camping)

Camping

(Inside vendors with or without A/C)

$45.00 ea.
$45.00 ea.
$50.00 ea.
$50.00 ea.
$100.00 ea.
$120.00 ea.
$35.00 ea.

$7.00 ea.
$10.00 ea.

$20.00/day

$20.00/day

Credit Card payments will incur a 3.25% surcharge.

RECORD OF PAYMENTS

DATE AMOUNT

INV #

CK/CASH/

CARD RC'D BY

Credit Card Fees

Total Balance Due

Remaining Balance

Remaining Balance

This privilege is accepted upon condition that the business staled above is to be conducted in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the Society, and further that the Purchaser of this Contract pledges and
offers to the aforesaid Society any and all structures accepted or erected by him/them, all goods, implements or appurtenances which are used in transacting the business to which this privilege pertains, as a
Guarantee for the payment of the sum herein stated, and in the case of such forfeiture, said Society shall have the privilege of offering the same at Public Auction, and apply enough of the proceeds from such sale
to the discharge of the amount due. The location for said privilege to be assigned by the Secretary, and the business of running such privilege to be conducted to the satisfaction of the Secretary. Retention of this
Contract on the part of the purchaser will be taken as evidence of acceptance. Society assumes no responsibility for the loss or damage of Lessee's property. Contract subject to Lessee securing license from Dept. of
Agriculture of this State (if required). INDEMNITY: The Lessee assumes liability for and shall indemnity, protect, save, and keep harmless the Lessor, its agents and servants from and against all losses, damages,
penalties, claims, actions, suits, costs, expenses. and disbursements, including legal expenses of whatsoever kind and nature imposed upon, incurred by, or asserted against the Lessor in any way relating to or
arising out of this lease or of the use of the equipment. The indemnities contained in this Section shall continue in full force and effect, notwithstanding the termination of this lease. INSPECTION: The agents of
the Lessor may, at anytime, inspect the property and the manner in which it is being used. RETURN: At the end of the tenn of this lease. the Lessee shall return the property in the same state of condition as

received, reasonable wear and tear expected.

Lessee Signature

Society Signature


mailto:vanwertcountyfair@gmail.com

