## Van Wert County Fairgrounds EVENT DATES August 1-4, 2024 | Set up: July 31

Lessee Signature

## 127 Garage Sale

CONTRACT FOR VENDOR SPACE 1055 S. Washington St. Van Wert, OH 45891 419-238-9270

Office	Use Only
INV	VOICE #
I	LOT #

Society Signature

vanwertcountyfair@gmail.com

Vendor:				Phone:	Phone:			
Contact:			Email :	Email :				
Address:		C	ity	State _	Zip	_		
A \$20 non-refundable deposit required. The deposit will be applied to your balance due.								
10x10 Commercial Non A/C				\$45.00		<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Total</u> 	
10x10 Agricultural Non A/C				\$45.00 ea.				
10x10 EMR/Annex A/C			\$50.00 ea.					
10x10 Jr. Fair Building A/C			\$50.00 ea.					
20x20 Commercial Building			\$100.00	ea				
20x20 Jr. Fair Building A/C				¢120.00 aa				
20x30 Outside Booth				\$35.00 ea.				
(includes camping without electric)								
8 foot table				\$7.00 ea.				
Electric				\$10.00 ea.				
(Inside booth & Non A/C Outside booths)								
Electric			\$20.00/	\$20.00/day				
(Out	side booth wit	h A/C for Cam	ping)					
Camping				\$20.00/	day			
(Insie	de vendors wi	th or without A	\/C)					
Credit Card payments will incur a 3.25% surcharge.  Credit Card Fees								
			RECORD OF	F PAYMENTS		Total Balance Due		
	DATE	AMOUNT	INV #	CK/CASH/ CARD	RC'D BY			
						Remaining Balance		
						Remaining Balance		
offers to Guarant to the di Contract Agricult penalties arising of the Less	the aforesaid Society are for the payment of the scharge of the amount on the part of the pure of this State (if reqs, claims, actions, suits but of this lease or of the state of the scharge of the sch	any and all structures acc he sum herein stated, and due. The location for said chaser will be taken as ev uired). INDEMNITY: Th , costs, expenses, and dis use of the equipment. The pect the property and the	epted or erected by hir l in the case of such for d privilege to be assign ridence of acceptance. In the Lessee assumes liab bursements, including The indemnities contain	n/them, all goods, impler rfeiture, said Society shal led by the Secretary, and Society assumes no respo- ility for and shall indemn legal expenses of whatso ned in this Section shall of	ments or appurtenance il have the privilege of the business of runnin nosibility for the loss of tity, protect, save, and never kind and nature in continue in full force a	Regulations of the Society, and further that the Purchases which are used in transacting the business to which the foffering the same at Public Auction, and apply enough ng such privilege to be conducted to the satisfaction of the ordamage of Lessee's property. Contract subject to Less keep harmless the Lessor, its agents and servants from imposed upon, incurred by, or asserted against the Lesson and effect, notwithstanding the termination of this lease. of this lease, the Lessee shall return the property in the s	is privilege pertains, as a of the proceeds from such sal se Secretary. Retention of this ee securing license from Dept and against all losses, damage or in any way relating to or INSPECTION: The agents of	